
Naming Opportunities:

FUNDED

FUNDED

8 FUNDED

 16 FUNDED

FUNDED

FUNDED

1 FUNDED

 3 FUNDED

$20,000,000
$10,000,000

$7,500,000
$7,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,500,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$750,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$400,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000

$50,000
$25,000
$10,000

$5,000
$5,000

$500

Main Building
Campus
Pediatric Therapy Wing
Adult Therapy Wing
Orthotics & Prosthetics
Hospice Building
Boulevard
Audiology
Main Lobby
Board Room
Video Wall
Aquatic Therapy
Therapeutic Playground
Roundabout
Street
Horticulture Therapy Garden
Playful Plate Suite
Employee Lounge
Ranch Brand Display
Outdoor Track
Student Housing
Patient Outdoor Space
Outdoor Plaza
Outdoor Water Feature
Independent Living Suite
Art & Interior Design
Sensory Garden
Conference Rooms (3 available)
Pacesetters Gym
Employee Outdoor Space
Administrative Suite
Employer Services
Audiology Sound Suites (3 of 3 funded)
Treatment Room, Large (6 of 6 funded)
Treatment Room, Medium (31 of 34 available)
Outdoor Limestone Benches (22 of 38 available)
Offices (47 of 50 available)
Tree (30 available)
Brick (42 of 50 available) 

FUNDED

3 FUNDED

(1 of 2 available)

FUNDED
FUNDED


