## Naming Opportunities:

	0			
		Main Building Statements Statem	\$20,000,000	
		Campus	\$10,000,000	
		Pediatric Therapy Wing	\$7,500,000	
		Adult Therapy Wing	\$7,500,000	
		Orthotics & Prosthetics	\$3,000,000	
		Hospice Building	\$3,000,000	
		Boulevard	\$3,000,000	
		Audiology	\$3,000,000	
		Main Lobby	\$2,500,000	
		Board Room	\$2,000,000	
		Video Wall	\$2,000,000	
		Aquatic Therapy	\$2,000,000	
		Therapeutic Playground	\$2,000,000	
		Roundabout	\$1,500,000	
	FUNDED	Street	\$1,000,000	
	FUNDED	Horticulture Therapy Garden	\$1,000,000	
		Playful Plate Suite	\$1,000,000	
		Employee Lounge	\$1,000,000	
		Ranch Brand Display	\$1,000,000	
	a more	Outdoor Track	\$750,000	
		Student Housing	\$500,000	L
		Patient Outdoor Space	\$500,000	-
		Outdoor Plaza	\$500,000	F,
	1 FUNDED	Outdoor Water Feature (1 of 2 available)	\$500,000	_
		Independent Living Suite	\$500,000	Γ
1		Art & Interior Design	\$400,000	
Ľ		Sensory Garden	\$300,000	
		Conference Rooms (3 available)	\$250,000	
	FUNDED	Pacesetters Gym	\$250,000	
		Employee Outdoor Space	\$150,000	
	FUNDED	Administrative Suite	\$150,000	
	FUNDED	Employer Services	\$100,000	
	FUNDED	Audiology Sound Suites (3 of 3 funded)	\$100,000	
	FUNDED	Treatment Room, Large (6 of 6 funded)	\$50,000	
	3 FUNDED	Treatment Room, Medium (31 of 34 available)	\$25,000	
	<b>16 FUNDED</b>	Outdoor Limestone Benches (22 of 38 available)		
	3 FUNDED	Offices (47 of 50 available)	\$5,000	
		Tree (30 available)	\$5,000	
	8 FUNDED	Brick (42 of 50 available)	\$500	
			and the second	-